THE DATASHEET OF
FE2X03-4-3NL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
P538.E (03/14)1 pulseelectronics.com
Current Compensated Noise
Suppression Chokes
FE 2X Series - 2 Phase Common Mode Choke
Materials meet UL-94 V-0 requirements

(mH ±30%)
Current
(A)
DCR
(mOhms Max)
SRF
 (kHz Min)
FE2X03-3-2NL FE2X03-3-3NL 3.3 1.50 215 760
FE2X03-4-2NL FE2X03-4-3NL 3.3 2.50 90 400
FE2X03-5-2 - 3.1 2.80 66 500
FE2X03-6-2NL - 3.3 4.00 80 600
- FE2X03-8-3 3.3 8.00 33 700
FE2X07-3-2NL FE2X07-3-3NL 6.8 1.20 39 400
FE2X07-5-2NL FE2X07-5-3 6.8 2.00 170 400
FE2X07-6-2 - 6.8 2.20 210 480
FE2X10-3-2NL FE2X10-3-3NL 10 0.70 740 300
FE2X10-4-2NL FE2X10-4-3 10 1.20 410 350
FE2X10-5-2 - 10 1.60 260 300
FE2X10-6-2NL - 10 1.80 240 300
FE2X15-3-2NL FE2X15-3-3 15 0.50 960 300
FE2X15-4-2 - 15 1.00 530 220
FE2X18-6-2NL - 18 1.40 650 200
FE2X27-3-2NL FE2X27-3-3NL 27 0.40 1700 180
FE2X27-4-2 FE2X27-4-3NL 27 0.70 820 150
FE2X39-3-2NL FE2X39-3-3NL 39 0.35 2600 200
FE2X39-4-2NL FE2X39-4-3NL 39 0.50 1500 160
FE2X39-5-2 - 39 0.70 1300 160
FE2X47-3-2 - 47 0.30 2900 100
FE2X47-4-2NL - 47 0.40 1700 150
Notes:
1. Part Numbering System: FE2XLV-S-P, where LV is the inductance value, S is the size code, and P is package style (2 = vertical and 3 = horizontal)
2. Part numbers with NL suffix are RoHS 6/6 compliant.
3